VELVET Light 2x2 COMPARISON CHART

Mole 500W

Beam angle

Light class

Dimensions

Fixture weight

Power draw

Power Supply

Colour Temperature

Green / magenta
correction

. Kinoflo Mole 900W . Spacelight
VELVET Light 2x2 Celeb 400Q Softlite LED Spacelight LED D0 tight 4000W 5000W
1002 1002 1702 72°
Soft light Soft light Soft light Soft light Soft light Soft light
750 x 690 x 68 mm 760 x 660 x 130 mm 542 x515x237 mm| 920x 1280 mm 540 x 432 x 140 850 x 915 mm
12kg 11kg 8,2kg 14,5kg 17kg 18kg
290w 200W 500W 900w 5.000W 6.000W
90-264 VAC 100-240 VAC
56-28 VDG 18-98 VDC 90-250 VAC 220 VAC 220 VAC 220V AC
variable from 2700K to variable from 2700K to 2 models: 3200K and | 2 models: 3200K and
B500K 5500K 5600K 5600K SELIE SELIE
No No No No No No
Passive, no fans Passive, no fans

Cooling

Passive, no fans

Active with fans

Active with fans

Dimmer

Technology

Lamp life

IP rating
PHOTOMETRICS

1 meter
3 meters

Passive, no fans
Yes Yes Yes Yes No No
S;E%'}ﬂff:éicieégmﬁ?rgl LED LED LED Tungsten Tungsten
more than 50.000 hours more than 50.000 hours 250 hours 250 hours
IP 51 dustproof IP30 IP30
5600K 5600K 5600K 5600K 3200K flood 3200K
8000 lux 3400 lux
1100 lux 440 lux 896 lux 300 Lux 3600 lux 700 lux
300 lux 650 lux 170 lux

6 meters

Measurements made at an established temperature, with the light fixture at maximum intensity
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00000000

Array of Bx fixtures
\Watts

290

290

290

290

Array of Bx fixtures

5000
5000
5000

Measurements made at an established temperature, with the light fixture at maximum intensity
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BASE LIGHT VELVET Light 2x2

Model
VELVET Light 2x2
VELVET Light 2x2
VELVET Light 2x2
VELVET Light 2x2

Height
3 meters
4 meters
9 meters
6 meters

BASE LIGHT Spacelight SKw

Model
Spacelight SKw
Spacelight SKw
Spacelight 5Kw

Height
4 meters
9 meters
B meters

1900

1200
900
800

1200
900
750

VELVET Light 2x2 COMPARISON CHART

2200
1600
1300
1000
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