THELIGHT I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I			VELVET Light 2x2 COMPARISON CHART Image: Comparison chart			
	VELVET Light 2x2	Kinoflo Celeb 400Q	Mole 500W Softlite LED	Mole 900W Spacelight LED	Softlight 4000W	Spacelight 6000W
Beam angle	100°	100 <u>°</u>	170 <u>°</u>		72⁰	
Light class	Soft light	Soft light	Soft light	Soft light	Soft light	Soft light
Dimensions	750 x 690 x 68 mm	760 x 660 x 130 mm	542 x 515 x 237 mm	920 x 1290 mm	540 x 432 x 140	850 x 915 mm
Fixture weight	12kg	11kg	8,2kg	14,5kg	17kg	18kg
Power draw	290W	200W	500W	900W	5.000W	6.000W
Power Supply	90-264 VAC 26-28 VDC	100-240 VAC 18-28 VDC	90-250 VAC	220 VAC	220 VAC	220V AC
Colour Temperature	variable from 2700K to 6500K	variable from 2700K to 5500K	2 models: 3200K and 5600K	2 models: 3200K and 5600K	3200K	3200K
Green / magenta correction	No	No	No	No	No	No
Cooling	Passive, no fans	Passive, no fans	Active with fans	Active with fans	Passive, no fans	Passive, no fans
Dimmer	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	No	No
Technology	OSRAM selected BIN LED + optic diffuser + CPU control	LED	LED	LED	Tungsten	Tungsten
Lamp life	more than 50.000 hours	more than 50.000 hours			250 hours	250 hours
IP rating	IP 51 dustproof		IP30	IP30		
PHOTOMETRICS	5600K	5600K	5600K	5600K	3200K flood	3200K
1 meter	8000 lux	3400 lux				
3 meters	1100 lux	440 lux	896 lux	300 Lux	3600 lux	700 lux
6 meters	300 lux				650 lux	170 lux

Measurements made at an established temperature, with the light fixture at maximum intensity

www.thelight.com.es THELIGHT technology is protected under Spanish license with international patents pending Specifications subject to change without notice. 2014 © Copyright THELIGHT. All indits reserved

October 2014

HELIGH T T

THELIGH

	Array of 6x fixtures	BASE LIGHT VELV	ET Light 2x2	3200K	5600K
	Watts	Model	Height	Lux	Lux
	290	VELVET Light 2x2	3 meters	1900	2200
Date:	290	VELVET Light 2x2	4 meters	1200	1600
	290	VELVET Light 2x2	5 meters	900	1300
	290	VELVET Light 2x2	6 meters	800	1000



Array of 6x fixtures	BASE LIGHT Spacelight 5Kw		3200K	5600K
Watts	Model	Height	Lux	Lux
5000	Spacelight 5Kw	4 meters	1200	
5000	Spacelight 5Kw	5 meters	900	
5000	Spacelight 5Kw	6 meters	750	

Measurements made at an established temperature, with the light fixture at maximum intensity